Presbyterian Villages
of Michigan
Mission Statement

Guided by our
Christian heritage,
we serve seniors of
all faiths and create
new possibilities for
quality living.

WWW.pvVm.org

SERVICES OFFERED

Community Supplemental
Food Program (CSFP):

On the 4th Tuesday of every
month at Wellness Center
from 9-11 am.

Beauty Salon: Third Floor
of Manor. Please call Sally at
248-534-5641 to schedule an
appointment.

HOLLY WOODLANDS

BOARD MEMBERS

Reisa Hamilton
Pauline Kenner
Mary Lloyd
Dale Smith
Sally Swayne

William Walters

Vi | |age Staﬂ-' Derek Elkins
Maintenance Supervisor
Deanna Coggins delkins@pvm.org

James Powers
Maintenance Technician

Administrator
dcoggins@pvm.org
Cassie Roberts
Administrative Assistant
croberts@pvm.org

jpowers@pvm.org

Bob Woolley
Maintenance Technician
rwoolley@pvm.org
Myra Hamilton
Mhamilton@pvm.org

Wellness Assistant &
Service Coordinator

positions are currently in the

process of being filled. Housekeeping
Z_.-g ggﬁ; :;7. g{;gggef Z:;g’our Dottie Reed/ Dawn White
understanding. Receptionists

Maintenance EMERGENCY NUMBER 248-534-8263
Fax Number 248-634-8417

$1.00 $2.00 $3.00

Holly Fenton Flint

Davisburg Hartland

Holly Woodlands

Grand Blanc | Clarkston

Bus Fare

Waterford

January Blrthdays

Dorothy Batchelder 1-1
Janett Mathewson 1-3
. Ernest Sarver 1-7
James Sexton 1-9
Darlene Haremza 1-3
Alfred Weston 1-12
Rickey Preston 1-14
Carole Greco 1-23
Margaret Thomas 1-29
Marjorie Brennan 1-30

Embrace the Possibilities

Holly Woeodlands

SENIOR LIVING COMMUNITY
3325 Grange Hall Rd. Holly, MI 48442
248-634-0592

January Trivia (Answers are in Box Next to the Word Search)
1. What is January’s birthstone?
2. In non-leap years, January always starts on the same day of the week
as which other month?

3. Who added an extra day to January, giving it 31 days instead of 30?
4. Which city translates as 'River of January’?

5. Which state became part of the US in January 1959?

6. Which rock band performed for the last time, on a London roof top
in January 1969?
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truly an investment in our residents. For more information on how you can help Michigan

THE FOUNDATION seniors, call Presbyterian Villages of Michigan at 248-281-2040 or visit www.pvm.org
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